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WINDOW TO THE LAW
LEGAL RESOURCES
LEGAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT


Use of Drones/UAVs for Real Estate Commercial Purposes

Ralph Holmen, Associate General Counsel - rholmen@realtors.org
· http://www.realtor.org/articles/section-333-waivers

REALTOR® Trademark Usage Tips


Chloe Hecht, Associate Counsel - checht@realtors.org
· http://www.realtor.org/membership-marks-manual 

TRID Tips


Finley Maxson, Senior Counsel - fmaxson@realtors.org
· http://www.realtor.org/topics/trid-tila-respa-integrated-disclosure
RPAC Solicitable Class


Karne Newburn, Associate Counsel - knewburn@realtors.org
· http://www.realtor.org/articles/law-policy-soliciting-rpac-investments-from-staff
Crafting Warnings/Advisories


Jessica Edgerton, Associate Counsel - jedgerton@realtors.org
· http://www.realtor.org/articles/safety-alert-the-liability-of-warnings
Service Animals and Housing



Lesley Walker, Associate Counsel - lwalker@realtors.org
· http://www.realtor.org/articles/accommodations-for-service-animals-in-housing
